Amtscup 2022

Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Gruppenrangliste
01.01.2022 - 10.10.2022
4. Runde Aktive

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Eggacher
Stucki Max
Gaumann Paul
Gaumann Willi
Siegenthaler Christoph
Kunz Werner
Eggacher Zuschlag

2 Waldrand
Langenegger Pavelino
Zingg Stephan
Héanni Bernhard
Kunz Andreas
Muller Peter
Waldrand Zuschlag

3 Schwarzbach
Schdnenberger Roman
Beer René
Strasser Tobias
Gasser Ruffin
Rubi Martin
Schwarzbach Zuschlag
4 TEAM CRAFFT
Lehmann Thomas
Stieger Werner
Tanner Sabrina
Frauchiger Theo
Laderach Fritz
TEAM CRAFFT Zuschlag
5 Merlin
Strahm Beat
Moser Hans
Hofer Bernhard
Schenk Peter
Schneider Thomas
Merlin Zuschlag

6 Buchholz
Josi Rico
Wyssmuller Andrea
Brenzikofer Adrian
Neuenschwander Bruno
Stucki Harald
Buchholz Zuschlag

7 Feuerstein
Graf Rudolf
Thoni Daniel Marco
Thoni Kurt
Liebi Philipp
Lanz Marc André
Feuerstein Zuschlag

8 Wolfmatt
Josi Markus
Brenzikofer Beat
Gaumann Heinz
Krebs Werner
Gaumann Jan
Wolfmatt Zuschlag
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Verein
Punkte
Hautligen FS
1949 SV 5703 142
1949 SV 5703 140
1959V 5703 137
1962V 5703 137
1944 SV 90 BK 136
2000 E ZU 20
Grosshoéchstetten Schitzen
1988 E Std 145
1970 S Std 143
1962 V Std 141
1960 V Std 138
1957V 90 BK 132
2000 E ZU 4
Rubigen, Sportschiitzen
1994 E Std 143
1959 V Std 142
1992 E Std 141
1966 S Std 139
1947 SV 5703 133
2000 E ZU 0
Richigen FS
1961 V Std 143
1980 E Std 142
1994 E Std 141
1960 V Std 140
1938SV KA 123
2000 E ZU 4
Bowil MS
1961V 90 BK 141
1969 S 90 RK 137
1966 S 90 BK 134
1962V 90 BK 132
1973 S Std 131
2000 E ZU 16
Hautligen FS
2000 E 90 BK 139
1988E 90 BK 135
1984E 90 BK 133
1995E 90 BK 133
1976 S 90 BK 129
2000 E ZU 20
Bleiken MS
1959V 5703 135
1986 E 5703 134
1963S 5703 134
1997E 90 BK 132
1995E 90 BK 128
2000 E ZU 20
Hautligen FS
1966 S Std 140
1987 E Std 139
1962 V Std 137
1955 V Std 133
1994 E Std 131
2000 E zZU 0
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712
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Amtscup 2022
Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Gruppenrangliste

01.01.2022 - 10.10.2022

Aktive

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

9 Gantrisch
Kunz Anna

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Gerber Dominic
Gerber Franziska
Josi Sandra

Josi Hanspeter
Gantrisch Zuschlag

Diirrbach
Kinzi Arthur
Niederhauser Beat
Stadler Peter
Schupbach Peter
Moser Manfred
Durrbach Zuschlag

Alfa Romeo
Kiinzi Beat
Linder Patrick
Koch Frank
Krahenbtihl Christian
Kinzi Urs
Alfa Romeo Zuschlag

Elenor
Wegmiiller Urs
Joss Daniel
Wegmdiller Adrian
Locher Thomas
Moser Fritz
Elenor Zuschlag

Ballenbiihl

Verein

Hautligen FS
1944 SV 90 BK
2001 E 90 BK
1972S 90 BK
1994E 90 BK
1965S 90 BK
2000 E Zu

Bowil MS
1965S 90 RK
1967S 5703
1961V 90 BK
1961V 90 BK
1969 S 90 BK
2000 E ZU

Linden FS
1975S 90 BK
1976 S 90 BK
1973S 90 BK
1963S 5703
1979 E 90 BK
2000 E ZU

Kratzmatt, Schiitzen

1979 E 5703
1976 S 90 BK
1983 E 5703
1983 E 5703
1964S 5703
2000 E ZU

Gysenstein FS

Leu Evelyne
Neuhaus Manfred
Lang Peter

Leu Hans
Niederhauser Daniel
Ballenblihl Zuschlag

Dynamit

Nydegger Sascha Michael
Rothen Patrick

Lempen Dominik

Kobel Bernhard

Vogeli Michael

Dynamit Zuschlag

Jungschiitzenleiter

Moser Michael Carl

Schitz Dominik Joel

W thrich Michelle
Wegmdiller Jérome Eljas
Mdiller Marcel
Jungschitzenleiter Zuschlag

Pflimli

W thrich Heinz
Schweingruber Verena
Ryser Martin

Walti Walter

Kobel Hansueli

Pflimli Zuschlag

VereinsWK 3.9.2.35 - www.vereinswk.ch

Grosshochstetten Schiitzen

1983 E 90 BK
1983 E Std
1954V 90 BK
1949 SV 5703
1976 S 90 BK
2000 E ZU

Gysenstein FS
1995 E Std
1995 E Std
1997 E 90 BK
1983 E 90 BK
1996 E 90 BK
2000 E Zu
1997 E 90 BK
1997 E Std

2004 U21 90 RK
2003 U21 90 BK

1991 E Std
2000 E ZU
Furth, Sportschitzen
1970S 90 BK
1958V 90 RK
1976 S 90 RK
1954V 90 RK
1957V 90 BK
2000 E Zu
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Punkte

136
135
131
129
128

20

141
137
129
129
121

20

138
136
133
127
120

20

135
135
134
125
125

20

136
135
134
125
125

16

139
137
134
123
115

12

134
131
131
128
121

12

130
127
126
125
116

20

Total

679

677

674

674

671

660

657

644
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